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Schar Gluten Free Croissant a la Francaise
Short Product Name:
Gluten Free Puff Pastry Croissant

Gluten-free puff pastry croissant

Traded Unit GTIN: 8008698031360   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Dr Schar UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 1011010604

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1518kJ

363kcal
15g 6.83g 3g 1.25g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1518kJ 363kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1518kJ 

363kCal

Carbohydrates 50g

of which sugars 3g

Fat 15g

of which saturates 6.83g

Fibre 7g

Protein 3.4g

Salt 1.25g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
gluten free (<b>wheat</b>) starch, vegetable margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, sunflower oil, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; salt, natural flavouring), water, (<b> Barn egg</b>), vegetable

fibres (chicory, psyllium), dextrose, rice flour, raising agents: glucono delta-lactone, sodium hydrogen carbonate; (<b> Barn egg</b>) white powder, skimmed (<b>milk</b> powder, yeast, thickener: xanthan gum;

sugar, salt, emulsifier: mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids; natural flavouring.

Supplier's Product Code : 1011010604

Product Added : 01 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 August 2025

erudus id : 879b46ecb739466ab8cf8e17a10cd55b

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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